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Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 2.48 1.60   1000.00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 2.30 2.50   1000.00 
2   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 0.00 0.30   120.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 12.00 11.30   1000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 9.70 10.40   866.67 
3   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 6.85 4.50   570.83 
4   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 4.85 4.75   404.17 

Open Pro Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 15.70 15.50   1000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 14.80 15.20   968.15 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 10.30 10.40   662.42 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 14.80 16.80   1000.00 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 14.70 15.40   916.67 
3   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 14.00 14.70   875.00 
4   Tom Mathis NZL   Pro M 12.80 12.70   761.90 
5   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 6.90 4.10   410.71 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 12.50 13.50   1000.00 
2   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 11.00 13.10   970.37 
3   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 12.70 12.60   940.74 
4   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 12.10 11.90   896.30 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Vet M 9.60 8.60   1000.00 
2   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 6.18 5.60   643.75 
3   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 3.20 3.23   336.46 
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Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 300 330   1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 550 450   1000.00 
2   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 70 90   163.64 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 2310 2310   1000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 1350 1500   649.35 
3   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 690 780   337.66 
4   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 250 540   233.77 

Open Pro Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 7750 6350   1000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 2650 2450   341.94 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 2230 2170   287.74 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 5750 6800   1000.00 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 3330 3130   489.71 
3   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 980 1640   241.18 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 4030 4330   1000.00 
2   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 1230 2610   602.77 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 800 850   1000.00 
2   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 500 590   694.12 

Open Pro Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 20.4m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 10.1m 0.00m   495.10 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 9.9m 0.00m   485.29 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 23.1m   1000.00 
2   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 21.9m   948.05 
3   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 19.6m   848.48 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 22.1m   1000.00 
2   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 21.9m   990.95 
3   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 0.00m    

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 120.00  163.64    283.64 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 866.67  649.35    1516.02 
3   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 570.83  337.66    908.49 
4   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 404.17  233.77    637.94 

Open Pro Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 968.15  341.94  495.10  1805.19 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 662.42  287.74  485.29  1435.45 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 875.00  1000.00  948.05  2823.05 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 916.67  489.71  848.48  2254.86 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 
4   Tom Mathis NZL   Pro M 761.90      761.90 
5   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 410.71  241.18    651.89 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 940.74  1000.00  990.95  2931.69 
2   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 896.30  602.77  1000.00  2499.07 
3   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 1000.00      1000.00 
4   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 970.37      970.37 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 643.75  1000.00    1643.75 
2   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 336.46  694.12    1030.58 
3   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Vet M 1000.00      1000.00 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 14.80 16.80   1000.00 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 14.70 15.40   916.67 
3   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 14.00 14.70   875.00 
4   Tom Mathis NZL   Pro M 12.80 12.70   761.90 
5   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 6.90 4.10   410.71 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Vet M 9.60 8.60   1000.00 
2   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 6.18 5.60   643.75 
3   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 3.20 3.23   336.46 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 2.48 1.60   1000.00 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 2.30 2.50   1000.00 
2   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 0.00 0.30   120.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 12.00 11.30   1000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 9.70 10.40   866.67 
3   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 4.85 4.75   404.17 
4   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 6.85 4.50   570.83 

Open Pro Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 15.70 15.50   1000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 14.80 15.20   968.15 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 10.30 10.40   662.42 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 12.50 13.50   1000.00 
2   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 11.00 13.10   970.37 
3   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 12.70 12.60   940.74 
4   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 12.10 11.90   896.30 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 300 330   1000.00 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 550 450   1000.00 
2   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 70 90   163.64 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 2310 2310   1000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 1350 1500   649.35 
3   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 690 780   337.66 
4   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 250 540   233.77 

Open Pro Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 7750 6350   1000.00 
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 2650 2450   341.94 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 2230 2170   287.74 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 5750 6800   1000.00 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 3330 3130   489.71 
3   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 980 1640   241.18 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 4030 4330   1000.00 
2   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 1230 2610   602.77 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 800 850   1000.00 
2   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 500 590   694.12 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 23.1m   1000.00 
2   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 21.9m   948.05 
3   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 19.6m   848.48 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 22.1m   1000.00 
2   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 21.9m   990.95 
3   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 0.00m    

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 14.80 16.80   1000.00 
2   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 15.70 15.50   934.52 
3   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 14.70 15.40   916.67 
4   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 14.80 15.20   904.76 
5   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 14.00 14.70   875.00 
6   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 12.50 13.50   803.57 
7   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 11.00 13.10   779.76 
8   Tom Mathis NZL   Pro M 12.80 12.70   761.90 
9   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 12.70 12.60   755.95 

10   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 12.10 11.90   720.24 
11   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 12.00 11.30   714.29 
12   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 10.30 10.40   619.05 
13   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 9.70 10.40   619.05 
14   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Vet M 9.60 8.60   571.43 
15   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 6.18 5.60   367.86 
16   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 4.85 4.75   288.69 
17   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 6.85 4.50   407.74 
18   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 6.90 4.10   410.71 
19   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 3.20 3.23   192.26 
20   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 2.30 2.50   148.81 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

21   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 2.48 1.60   147.62 
22   Madison Bourke NZL   -14 F 0.73 1.13   67.26 
23   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 0.00 0.30   17.86 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Georgia Groen NZL   Pro F 934.52  1000.00  883.12  2817.64 
2   William Leigh NZL   Pro M 875.00  877.42  948.05  2700.47 
3   Bevan Kelly NZL   Sen M 755.95  558.71  948.05  2262.71 
4   Ryan Groen NZL   Pro M 916.67  429.68  848.48  2194.83 
5   Jeremy Linton NZL   Sen M 720.24  336.77  956.71  2013.72 
6   Hugo Schaw NZL   Pro M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 
7   Brooke Fitch NZL   Pro F 904.76  341.94  437.23  1683.93 
8   Sarah Linton NZL   Pro F 619.05  287.74  428.57  1335.36 
9   Chad Scott NZL   Jun M 714.29  298.06    1012.35 

10   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 619.05  193.55    812.60 
11   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 803.57      803.57 
12   Fred Groen NZL   Sen M 779.76      779.76 
13   Tom Mathis NZL   Pro M 761.90      761.90 
14   Harrison Whitehouse GBR   Pro M 410.71  211.61    622.32 
15   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Vet M 571.43      571.43 
16   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 407.74  100.65    508.39 
17   Doug Paterson NZL   Vet M 367.86  109.68    477.54 
18   James Mcguire NZL   Jun M 288.69  69.68    358.37 
19   John Mctaggart NZL   Vet M 192.26  76.13    268.39 
20   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 148.81  70.97    219.78 
21   Sam Mckenize NZL   -14 M 147.62  42.58    190.20 
22   Madison Bourke NZL   -14 F 67.26  12.90    80.16 
23   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 17.86  11.61    29.47 

Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Madison Bourke NZL   -14 F 0.73 1.13   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Madison Bourke NZL   -14 F 100 60   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Madison Bourke NZL   -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Robbie Groen

Homologator Scorer


